
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Arkansas 282  281       563  -5 
1  2   South Carolina 279  292       571  +3 
6  3   Tulane  290  289       579  +11 
4  4   Tennessee 285  296       581  +13 
5  5   UCF 286  296       582  +14 
3  6   Louisville 283  302       585  +17 

T12  7   Notre Dame 298  290       588  +20 
T7  8   Chattanooga 292  299       591  +23 
11  T9   Michigan 296  297       593  +25 
9  T9   Miss. State 293  300       593  +25 

17  11   College of Charleston 301  297       598  +30 
T12  12   Campbell  298  301       599  +31 
T7  13   Penn State  292  309       601  +33 

T15  14   UTSA 299  303       602  +34 
10  T15   Mississippi 294  309       603  +35 

T12  T15   Rollins College 298  305       603  +35 
T15  17   Missouri 299  305       604  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  69  68       137  -5   
T8 T2   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  70  70       140  -2   
T15 T2   Silvia Garces  Tulane  71  69       140  -2   
T19 T2   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  72  68       140  -2   
T3 T2   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  69  71       140  -2   
T3 T2   Regina Plascencia  Arkansas  69  71       140  -2   
T8 7   Mary Fran Hillow  South Carolina  70  71       141  -1   
T8 T8   Ally McDonald  Miss. State  70  72       142  E   
T15 T8   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  71  71       142  E   
T8 T8   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  70  72       142  E   
T1 T8   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  68  74       142  E   
T8 T12   Sarah Schmelzel *  South Carolina  70  73       143  +1   
T1 T12   Fanny Cnops  UCF  68  75       143  +1   
T33 T14   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  73  71       144  +2   
T33 T14   Talia Campbell  Notre Dame  73  71       144  +2   
T52 T16   Laura Fuenfstueck  College of Charleston  75  70       145  +3   
T19 T16   Annie Dulman  Rollins College  72  73       145  +3   
T3 T16   Hannah Pietila  Tennessee  69  76       145  +3   
T8 T19   Emily McLennan  Chattanooga  70  76       146  +4   
T19 T19   Lucia Polo  Tennessee  72  74       146  +4   
T15 T19   Ashley Holder  UCF  71  75       146  +4   
T19 T19   Hally Leadbetter  Rollins College  72  74       146  +4   
T8 T19   Robyn Doig  UCF  70  76       146  +4   
T19 T19   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  72  74       146  +4   
T19 T25   Emmie Pietila *  Tennessee  72  75       147  +5   
T33 T25   Jess Meek  Missouri  73  74       147  +5   
T33 T25   Rica Tse  Miss. State  73  74       147  +5   
T71 T25   Kaitlyn Price  UCF  77  70       147  +5   
T19 T25   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  72  75       147  +5   
T33 T25   Abby Newton  Mississippi  73  74       147  +5   
T19 T25   Tahnia Ravnjak  Campbell  72  75       147  +5   
T44 T32   Isabella Loza  Chattanooga  74  74       148  +6   
T33 T32   Agathe Sauzon  Chattanooga  73  75       148  +6   
T33 T32   Kathryn Miranda  College of Charleston  73  75       148  +6   
T19 T32   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  72  76       148  +6   
T52 T32   Catherine Peters  Michigan  75  73       148  +6   
T19 T32   Emily Haas  Louisville  72  76       148  +6   
T3 T32   Katie Petrino  Louisville  69  79       148  +6   
T52 T39   Jordan Britt  Chattanooga  75  74       149  +7   
T19 T39   Alina Rogers  Missouri  72  77       149  +7   
T62 T39   Fabiola Arriaga  UTSA  76  73       149  +7   
T44 T39   Madison Opfer  Tulane  74  75       149  +7   
T44 T39   Taylor Newlin  UTSA  74  75       149  +7   
T71 T39   Alyssa Shimel  Michigan  77  72       149  +7   

T33 T39   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  73  76       149  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T71 T46   Daeun Song *  Tennessee  77  73       150  +8   
T19 T46   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  72  78       150  +8   
T62 T46   Kristina Nhim  Notre Dame  76  74       150  +8   
T44 T46   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  74  76       150  +8   
T44 T46   Emily Penttila  Tulane  74  76       150  +8   
T52 T46   Kaylin Yost  Campbell  75  75       150  +8   
T52 T46   Alexandra Prazak  Campbell  75  75       150  +8   
T33 T46   Grace Choi  Michigan  73  77       150  +8   
T62 T54   Kelli Oride  Notre Dame  76  75       151  +9   
T33 T54   Maria Toennessen  Mississippi  73  78       151  +9   
T71 T56   Christina Vosters  Penn State  77  75       152  +10   
T52 T56   Jessica Peng  Miss. State  75  77       152  +10   
T52 T56   Katherine Hepler  Missouri  75  77       152  +10   
T33 T56   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  73  79       152  +10   
T80 T56   Ashley Armstrong  Notre Dame  78  74       152  +10   
T71 T56   Brogan Townend  UTSA  77  75       152  +10   
T80 T56   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  78  74       152  +10   
T62 T56   Louise Lattore  Campbell  76  76       152  +10   
T62 T64   Teleri Hughes *  Tennessee  76  77       153  +11   
T71 T64   Mary Chandler Bryan  College of Charleston  77  76       153  +11   
T62 T64   Catherine Herrera  Penn State  76  77       153  +11   
T19 T64   Olivia Winning *  Tulane  72  81       153  +11   
T15 T64   Erin Michel  Penn State  71  82       153  +11   
T83 T64   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  79  74       153  +11   
T71 T64   Lisbeth Brooks  Campbell  77  76       153  +11   
T71 T64   Alison Hovatter  Mississippi  77  76       153  +11   
T62 T64   Yugene Lee  Michigan  76  77       153  +11   
T19 73   Louise Oxner  Louisville  72  82       154  +12   
87 T74   Olivia Lavy *  Arkansas  80  75       155  +13   

T83 T74   Morgan Webber  College of Charleston  79  76       155  +13   
T62 T74   Julia Neumann  College of Charleston  76  79       155  +13   
T52 T74   Mary L. Gallagher  Miss. State  75  80       155  +13   
T80 T74   Monifa Sealy  UCF  78  77       155  +13   
T52 T74   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  75  80       155  +13   
T44 T74   Taelor Rubin  Mississippi  74  81       155  +13   
T83 T81   Momo Sakuragi  Rollins College  79  77       156  +14   
T52 T81   Clara Teixeira  Rollins College  75  81       156  +14   
T44 T81   Stani Schiavone  Mississippi  74  82       156  +14   
T62 T84   Mason Chen  Tennessee  76  81       157  +15   
T44 T84   Libby Thomas  UTSA  74  83       157  +15   
T88 T86   Blaise Carabello  Miss. State  81  77       158  +16   
T90 T86   Tara Lyons  Louisville  83  75       158  +16   

T90 88   Michelle Butler  Missouri  83  77       160  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T83 89   Taylor Gohn  Missouri  79  82       161  +19   
T71 T90   Mette Kryger  Chattanooga  77  85       162  +20   
T88 T90   Kayla Sciupider  Rollins College  81  81       162  +20   
T90 T92   Porsche Campbell *  Chattanooga  83  89       172  +30   
93 T92   Janie Fineis *  Notre Dame  87  85       172  +30   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas 282 281 563
1 Emily Tubert (3) 69 68 137

T2 Regina Plascencia (1) 69 71 140

T2 Gaby Lopez (2) 72 68 140

T19 Summar Roachell (4) 72 74 146

T56 Emma Lavy (5) 78 74 152

2 South Carolina 279 292 571
T2 Samantha Swinehart (2) 69 71 140

7 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 70 71 141

T8 Katelyn Dambaugh (4) 68 74 142

T32 Suzie Lee (3) 72 76 148

T39 Justine Dreher (1) 73 76 149

3 Tulane 290 289 579
T2 Silvia Garces (3) 71 69 140

T8 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 71 71 142

T39 Madison Opfer (4) 74 75 149

T46 Emily Penttila (1) 74 76 150

T64 Belen Goicoechea (5) 79 74 153

4 Tennessee 285 296 581
T2 Chessey Thomas (1) 70 70 140

T16 Hannah Pietila (3) 69 76 145

T19 Lucia Polo (4) 72 74 146

T46 A.J. Newell (5) 74 76 150

T84 Mason Chen (2) 76 81 157

5 UCF 286 296 582
T12 Fanny Cnops (3) 68 75 143

T19 Ashley Holder (2) 71 75 146

T19 Robyn Doig (4) 70 76 146

T25 Kaitlyn Price (5) 77 70 147

T74 Monifa Sealy (1) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Louisville 283 302 585
T8 Laura Restrepo (1) 70 72 142

T32 Emily Haas (2) 72 76 148

T32 Katie Petrino (3) 69 79 148

73 Louise Oxner (5) 72 82 154

T86 Tara Lyons (4) 83 75 158

7 Notre Dame 298 290 588
T14 Talia Campbell (4) 73 71 144

T14 Jordan Ferreira (5) 73 71 144

T46 Kristina Nhim (3) 76 74 150

T54 Kelli Oride (2) 76 75 151

T56 Ashley Armstrong (1) 78 74 152

8 Chattanooga 292 299 591
T19 Emily McLennan (2) 70 76 146

T32 Agathe Sauzon (3) 73 75 148

T32 Isabella Loza (4) 74 74 148

T39 Jordan Britt (1) 75 74 149

T90 Mette Kryger (5) 77 85 162

T9 Michigan 296 297 593
T25 Lauren Grogan (4) 72 75 147

T32 Catherine Peters (3) 75 73 148

T39 Alyssa Shimel (2) 77 72 149

T46 Grace Choi (1) 73 77 150

T64 Yugene Lee (5) 76 77 153

T9 Miss. State 293 300 593
T8 Ally McDonald (1) 70 72 142

T25 Rica Tse (3) 73 74 147

T56 Jessica Peng (5) 75 77 152

T74 Mary L. Gallagher (2) 75 80 155

T86 Blaise Carabello (4) 81 77 158

11 College of Charleston 301 297 598
T16 Laura Fuenfstueck (3) 75 70 145

T32 Kathryn Miranda (1) 73 75 148

T64 Mary Chandler Bryan (2) 77 76 153

T74 Morgan Webber (4) 79 76 155

T74 Julia Neumann (5) 76 79 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Campbell 298 301 599
T25 Tahnia Ravnjak (1) 72 75 147

T46 Alexandra Prazak (2) 75 75 150

T46 Kaylin Yost (4) 75 75 150

T56 Louise Lattore (5) 76 76 152

T64 Lisbeth Brooks (3) 77 76 153

13 Penn State 292 309 601
T46 Ellen Ceresko (1) 72 78 150

T56 Christina Vosters (2) 77 75 152

T56 Katlyn Elliott (3) 73 79 152

T64 Catherine Herrera (4) 76 77 153

T64 Erin Michel (5) 71 82 153

14 UTSA 299 303 602
T39 Fabiola Arriaga (2) 76 73 149

T39 Taylor Newlin (4) 74 75 149

T56 Brogan Townend (1) 77 75 152

T74 Aimee Ponte (3) 75 80 155

T84 Libby Thomas (5) 74 83 157

T15 Mississippi 294 309 603
T25 Abby Newton (3) 73 74 147

T54 Maria Toennessen (5) 73 78 151

T64 Alison Hovatter (1) 77 76 153

T74 Taelor Rubin (4) 74 81 155

T81 Stani Schiavone (2) 74 82 156

T15 Rollins College 298 305 603
T16 Annie Dulman (1) 72 73 145

T19 Hally Leadbetter (2) 72 74 146

T81 Momo Sakuragi (3) 79 77 156

T81 Clara Teixeira (4) 75 81 156

T90 Kayla Sciupider (5) 81 81 162

17 Missouri 299 305 604
T25 Jess Meek (4) 73 74 147

T39 Alina Rogers (3) 72 77 149

T56 Katherine Hepler (1) 75 77 152

88 Michelle Butler (5) 83 77 160

89 Taylor Gohn (2) 79 82 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T12 Sarah Schmelzel (South Carolina) 70 73 143

T25 Emmie Pietila (Tennessee) 72 75 147

T46 Daeun Song (Tennessee) 77 73 150

T64 Olivia Winning (Tulane ) 72 81 153

T64 Teleri Hughes (Tennessee) 76 77 153

T74 Olivia Lavy (Arkansas) 80 75 155

T92 Porsche Campbell (Chattanooga) 83 89 172

T92 Janie Fineis (Notre Dame) 87 85 172
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